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PARTY OF RECORD
THE DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY
RANDALL V GRIFFIN
1065 WOODMAN DRIVE

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad.St.
CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov
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DAYTON,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7221
Fax:937-259-7813
Email:RANDALL.GRIFFIN@AES.COM

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

ATTORNEY 
*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
CoIumbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

ASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: SEP 2 V 2072
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22-0080-EL-ATA
The Da^on Power and Light Company d/b/a AES Ohio
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9/16/22, 10:43 AM Service Notice For Case: 22-0080-EL-ATA

none

none

none

none

INTERVENOR

file:///C;/disRepor1s/22-0080ServiceNotice.html

ATTORNEY
PETRUCCI, GRETCHEN L. COUNSEL
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR PEASE LLP
52 E GAY ST
PO BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 464-5407
Email:GLPETRUCCl@VORYS.COM

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Griffin, Randall V. Chief Regulatory Counsel
The Dayton Power and Light Company dba AES Ohio
1900 Dryden
Dayton,OH 45439
Phone:937-479-8983
Fax:937-259-7813
Emaihrandall. griffin@aes.com

PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Cable Telecommunications Association

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43232
Phone:(614)752-9105
Email:Tanika.Hawkins@puco.ohio.gov

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:(937)259-7808 
Email:hani.jaber@aes.com

*Hawkins, Tanika Mrs.
PUCO
180 E Broad St

*Jaber, Hani S. Mr. 
DP&L
1065 Woodman Dr


